
St. Oliver Plunkett Lenten Events and Liturgies 2020 
2020 Lenten Theme: Dare to be More 

 
Ash Wednesday February 26 - Masses:  6:30am, 9:00am, 5:00pm & 7:00pm English/ Kane-
Beltran Center - 7:00pm Spanish in Church 
 

Lenten Weekday Masses 
Monday-Friday 9:00am - Saturday 9:00am followed by Reconciliation 9:30am-10:30am 
 

2020 Lenten Penance Service   
Thursday, March 19 – 7:00pm 
 

Healing Mass 
Saturday, April 4 - 9:00am -  Presider:  Fr. Andre A. Patenaude, M.S. 
 

Parish Lenten Mission - Presenter:  Fr. Ed Shea, OFM   
English – March 29-31     Spanish- March 28 & March 29 
Sunday, March 29 - 7:00pm Saturday, March 28 - 7:00pm 
Monday, March 30 - 7:00pm Sunday, March 29 - 2:00pm 
Tuesday, March 31 - 7:00pm  
 
Lenten Fish Fry 
Friday, February 28  5:00-7:30PM 
Friday, March 6   5:00-7:30PM 
Friday, March 13  5:00-7:30PM 
Friday, March 20  5:00-7:30PM 
Friday, March 27  5:00-7:30PM 
Friday, April 3     5:00-7:30PM 
 

Stations of the Cross 
Friday, February 28 
Traditional Stations  7:00PM 
Hispanic Stations  8:00PM 
Friday, March 6 
Family Stations of the Cross 7:00PM  
Hispanic Stations  8:00PM 
Friday, March 13 
Traditional Stations  7:00PM 
Hispanic Stations  8:00PM 
Friday, March 20  
Traditional Stations  7:00PM 
Hispanic Stations  8:00PM 
Friday, March 27 
Children’s Interactive Stations 7:00PM 
Friday, April 3 
Traditional Stations  7:00PM 
Hispanic Stations  8:00PM 
 
*Palm Sunday Masses - April 5 
Gather in Kane-Beltran Center prior to each 
mass for blessing and distribution of Ashes 
*New Mass Schedule:  Saturday Vigil 
5:00pm, Sunday 7:00am, 9:00am, 11:00am, 
1:00pm (Spanish), 5:00pm 

Holy Week  
Tuesday, April 7 
Seder Supper – Adult Ed Center         6:30PM 
By Reservation Only 
 
Holy Thursday – April 9 
Bilingual Holy Thursday Mass  7:00PM 
   
Good Friday – April 10 
Seven Last Words - English   3:00PM 
Good Friday Service/English Ch  7:00PM 
Good Friday Service/Spanish KBC  7:00PM 
Seven Last Words – Spanish KBC  8:00PM 
 
Easter Liturgies and Events 
Holy Saturday – April 11 
Church Decorating     9:00AM 
Blessing of Easter Food   11:00AM  
Easter Vigil – Bilingual Liturgy     8:30PM 
 
Easter Sunday – April 12 
Sunrise Service Ch     7:00AM 
Easter Liturgy - Ch (Family Liturgy)   9:00AM 
Easter Liturgy – KBC (Life Teen Liturgy)  9:00AM 
Easter Liturgy - Ch               11:00AM 
Easter Liturgy - KBC                         11:00AM 
Easter Hispanic Liturgy                 1:00PM 


